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Ice Flaker

Granular 250kg/24h with 200kg S/S bin -
Air cooled

730171 (IMF250AB20) Modular granular ice flakers,
250 kg/24h, 200kg stainless
steel collection bin included,
air-cooled

Constructed in 304 AISI stainless steel.The ice-making method (crushing system)
guarantees compact, hygienically pure and resistant crushed ice. Refrigerant:
R404a. Container capacity: 200 Kg.

Main Features
• Compliant to CE requirements for safety.
• Food grade ABS interior.
• Efficient air or water cooling system.
• Fully automatic in operation.
• Operates over a wide range of temperatures.
• Suitable for gravity drain only.
• Rated output is at an ambient air temperature of 21°C

and water supply temperature of 15°C.

Construction
• Plug as standard.
• AISI 304 stainless steel exterior.
• Supplied with flexible water supply and drain hoses.
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The company reserves the right to make modifications to the products
without prior notice. All information correct at time of printing.
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Front

Rear view

Doc No : ID730171

7
9
0

m
in

 1
0
0

2
2
8

2
3
8

2
8
2

2
9
2

34

58

84

640

116

D

EI

WIC

CWI

260

D

870 790

115

D

1
0
0
 -

 1
6
0

1
0
0
0

1
7
7
4

6
7
4

470

870

2
2
8

2
3
8

2
8
2

2
9
2

34

58

84

116

D

EI

WIC

CWI

260

D

WIC

D

EI

CWI

Top Rear view
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CWI
= Cold Water inlet 

D = Drain
EI = Electrical connection

Side

Rear view
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Electric
Supply voltage:

730171(IMF250AB20) 220-240 V/1N ph/50 Hz 
Connected load: 1.05 kW 

Capacity:
Bin capacity: 200 kg 

Key Information:
External dimensions, Height: 1774 mm 
External dimensions, Width: 870 mm 
External dimensions, Depth: 790 mm 
Net weight: 156 kg 
Output: 250 kg/day 


